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
rates.

PHE'ITY IN THE PAFII(

... IS this three bedroom brick home with
sunroom, fireplace, hardwood, detached
garage. -

Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood for details.

96-443-30

FH!CE INFLATED? NOT HEHEll

3 bedroom semi in good area of
Georgetown. Updated oak kitchen, roof
reshingled 1996, all windows mplanad
finished basement with office or 4th bed-
room, newer furnace, 16 x 32’ deck &
more. Priced to sell at $152,900.

Call Jessie® or Janlkie* 96-455-30

s,
¥,
e

NEW LISTING

Wonderful home minutes to Terra
Cotta - excellent quality & great floor
plan. 3 + 2 bedrooms, walkuut finished
basement. Pond, privacy, ravine &
views, and riced for the discerning
purchaser 19,000. _

Kathy Ellis™ 96-442-91

Ralph Wesseling® 96-476-30
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GOING, GOING ...

Large country homes minutes from

paved roads just outside Guelph/

Rockwood, 4 bedrooms, almost 2 acres,

large garage/workshop, above grade in-

law (illegal).

Call Elizabeth Doell* for more details.
96-444-99

DON T JUDGE A BOOK
BY THE COVER

Extensively renovated century home.
Totally upgraded with all modern con-
veniences, yet retaining charm and
character.

Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood to in-
spect this lovely home. 96-480-30

CENTHAL anm" oo

Available now, bright corner office in
professional building, air conditioning,
washroom, approx. 500 sq.ft.

Call Don Sargent™™ at 905-874-3040 for
details.

96-459-30

Perfnrmance |
Counts

BELFOUNTAIN ESTATE
SUBDIVISION

Custom designed brick & stone home on
quiet cul-de-sac, over 3 acres of rolling,
treed property. $389,900.

Call Stewart Barclay”®
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NEW! EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW!

Campbelville area beauty on 8 scenic
acres. Finished top to bottom with very
elegant decor. Pond, gazebo, cherry
kitchen, beautiful ensuite and an ex-
tremely private setling. You must see
to appreciate this extraordinary home,
listed for $399,900.

Glenda Hughes," John Hill.*  96-461-90

BEITEF[ THAN SPECTACLE.AR

$177,900. Raised bungalow on 1/2 acre
landscaped country lot w/oversized det.
garage, gleaming pine floors, pine Kit.,
walkout to deck, master bdrm has large
ensuite, family rm w/beautiful bar,
woodstove, games room. Large office,
den or 4th bdrm - this is a showplace.

Larry Barnstaple® 96-482-91

NEED EXTHA GARAGE
SPACE??

Well maintained 3 bedroom bungalow on
large lot, centrally located. Extra deep 2
car garage. Fireplace, rec room, walk-
out from kitchen to large deck. Asking
$179,900.

Call Jim Akers® 06-477-30

FABULOUS! - $349,900!

Unbelievable raised bungalow with huge
family room addition. Gourmet kitchen,
gleaming hardwood, oversized master &
ensuite. Three walkouts to wonderfull
large deck. 2 bdrm in-law suite (illegal)
loaded with high quality extras. Bruce
Trail to the back of this spectacular prop-
erty only 8 min. to Georgetown. Call.
Glenda Hughes™ or John Hill.* 96-460-31



